Position

Mountain House General
Manager

Mountain House Public Works
Director

Mountain House Admin
Services Director

Mountain House Engineer V

Mountain House Deputy
Secretary Of The Board

Mountain House Engineer IV

Mountain House Operations &

Maintenance Supervisor

Mountain House Engineer I

Mountain House-
Administrative Analyst

Mountain House Engineer |

Mountain House
Inspector/Code Enforcement

Mountain House
Recreation/Community
Coordinator

Mountain House
Administrative Assistant |

Mountain House Accountant |

Mountain House Accounting
Technician |

Mountain House - Office
Assistant

Mountain House Senior Public
Works Inspector

Other Positions Held Special District

Mountain House Community
Services District

Mountain House Community
Services District

Mountain House Community
Services District

Mountain House Community
Services District

Mountain House Community
Services District

Mountain House Community
Services District

Mountain House Community
Services District

Mountain House Community
Services District

Mountain House Community
Services District

Mountain House Community
Services District

Mountain House Community
Services District

Mountain House Community
Services District

Mountain House Community
Services District

Mountain House Community
Services District

Mountain House Community
Services District

Mountain House Community
Services District

Mountain House Community
Services District

Department

Mountain House

Mountain House

Mountain House

Mountain House

Mountain House

Mountain House

Mountain House

Mountain House

Mountain House

Mountain House

Mountain House

Mountain House

Mountain House

Mountain House

Mountain House

Mountain House

Mountain House

Total Wages

$227,014

$195,904

$148,069

$103,033

$103,019

$95,562

$94,818

$73,592

$65,768

$65,466

$62,570

$57,985

$56,522

$52,319

$50,448

$40,578

$39,142

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$82,558
$71,250
$33,375
$49,652
$23,472
$29,305
$40,456
$35,277
$20,765
$26,380

$36,905

$41,726

$27,635

$26,161

$25,452

$23,805

$20,393



Mountain House Maintenance
Worker |

Mountain House Accounting
Technician |

Mountain House Engineering
Aide

Mountain House - Intern

Mountain House Accounting
Technician |

Mountain House - Intern

Mountain House Board
Member-Per Meeting

Mountain House Board
Member-Per Meeting

Mountain House Board
Member-Per Meeting

Mountain House Board
Member-Per Meeting

Mountain House Board
Member-Per Meeting

Mountain House Board
Member-Per Meeting

Mountain House Board
Member-Per Meeting

Mountain House Community
Services District

Mountain House Community
Services District

Mountain House Community
Services District

Mountain House Community
Services District

Mountain House Community
Services District

Mountain House Community
Services District

Mountain House Community
Services District

Mountain House Community
Services District

Mountain House Community
Services District

Mountain House Community
Services District

Mountain House Community
Services District

Mountain House Community
Services District

Mountain House Community
Services District

Mountain House

Mountain House

Mountain House

Mountain House

Mountain House

Mountain House

Mountain House

Mountain House

Mountain House

Mountain House

Mountain House

Mountain House

Mountain House

$38,672

$34,621

$13,668

$5,621

$3,115

$2,838

$2,600

$2,300

$1,500

$1,300

$900

$600

$500

$30,610

$15,010

$0

$0

$981

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



