Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Mountain House General Manager		Mountain House Community Services District	Mountain House	\$227,014	\$82,558
Mountain House Public Works Director		Mountain House Community Services District	Mountain House	\$195,904	\$71,250
Mountain House Admin Services Director		Mountain House Community Services District	Mountain House	\$148,069	\$33,375
Mountain House Engineer V		Mountain House Community Services District	Mountain House	\$103,033	\$49,652
Mountain House Deputy Secretary Of The Board		Mountain House Community Services District	Mountain House	\$103,019	\$23,472
Mountain House Engineer IV		Mountain House Community Services District	Mountain House	\$95,562	\$29,305
Mountain House Operations & Maintenance Supervisor		Mountain House Community Services District	Mountain House	\$94,818	\$40,456
Mountain House Engineer II		Mountain House Community Services District	Mountain House	\$73,592	\$35,277
Mountain House- Administrative Analyst		Mountain House Community Services District	Mountain House	\$65,768	\$20,765
Mountain House Engineer I		Mountain House Community Services District	Mountain House	\$65,466	\$26,380
Mountain House Inspector/Code Enforcement		Mountain House Community Services District	Mountain House	\$62,570	\$36,905
Mountain House Recreation/Community Coordinator		Mountain House Community Services District	Mountain House	\$57,985	\$41,726
Mountain House Administrative Assistant I		Mountain House Community Services District	Mountain House	\$56,522	\$27,635
Mountain House Accountant I		Mountain House Community Services District	Mountain House	\$52,319	\$26,161
Mountain House Accounting Technician I		Mountain House Community Services District	Mountain House	\$50,448	\$25,452
Mountain House - Office Assistant		Mountain House Community Services District	Mountain House	\$40,578	\$23,805
Mountain House Senior Public Works Inspector		Mountain House Community Services District	Mountain House	\$39,142	\$20,393

Mountain House Maintenance Worker I	Mountain House Community Services District	Mountain House	\$38,672	\$30,610
Mountain House Accounting Technician I	Mountain House Community Services District	Mountain House	\$34,621	\$15,010
Mountain House Engineering Aide	Mountain House Community Services District	Mountain House	\$13,668	\$0
Mountain House - Intern	Mountain House Community Services District	Mountain House	\$5,621	\$0
Mountain House Accounting Technician I	Mountain House Community Services District	Mountain House	\$3,115	\$981
Mountain House - Intern	Mountain House Community Services District	Mountain House	\$2,838	\$0
Mountain House Board Member-Per Meeting	Mountain House Community Services District	Mountain House	\$2,600	\$0
Mountain House Board Member-Per Meeting	Mountain House Community Services District	Mountain House	\$2,300	\$0
Mountain House Board Member-Per Meeting	Mountain House Community Services District	Mountain House	\$1,500	\$0
Mountain House Board Member-Per Meeting	Mountain House Community Services District	Mountain House	\$1,300	\$0
Mountain House Board Member-Per Meeting	Mountain House Community Services District	Mountain House	\$900	\$0
Mountain House Board Member-Per Meeting	Mountain House Community Services District	Mountain House	\$600	\$0
Mountain House Board Member-Per Meeting	Mountain House Community Services District	Mountain House	\$500	\$0